2022 JiE VOLLEYBALL

School Place Time

Tues. Aug. 30 vs. DASCHE Home | 5:00
Thurs. Sept 1 vs. Trinity Christian Willow Park Home | 5:30
Tues. Sept. 6 vs Mercy Culture Away | 5:30
Thurs. Sept. 8 vs. Poetry Home | 5:00
Thurs. Sept. 15 vs St. Paul Lutheran* Home | 5:00
Tues. Sept. 20 vs Ft. Worth Academy* Home | 5:30
Thurs. Sept. 22 vs Bethesda™ Away | 5:00
Tues. Sept. 27 vs Fellowship Academy * Away | 4:00
Thurs. Sept. 29 vs Mercy Culture * Home | 5:00
Tues. Oct. 4 vs St. Paul Lutheran * Away | 6:00
Tues. Oct. 11 vs Bethesda * Home | 5:00
Thurs. Oct 13 vs Fellowship Academy * Home | 5:00
Tues. Oct. 18 vs Ft. Worth Academy * Away | 5:30
Oct. 20 District Tie-Breakers TBA TBA
Oct. 25 CSAF 1st Round Playoffs TBA TBA
Oct. 31-Nov. 1 CSAF JH Regional Tournament TBA TBA

*District Games

District 2
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